
  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

A
cc

re
te

d 
In

co
m

e 
&

 T
ax

 
D

et
ai

l

D
iv

id
en

d 
 

D
is

tr
ib

ut
io

n 
T

ax
 

de
ta

ils
T

ax
ab

le
 In

co
m

e 
an

d 
T

ax
 d

et
ai

ls

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

632548360081020

E/1704,, Poonam Estate Cluster 1, Shanti Park, Mira Road East, THANE, Maharashtra, 401107

ADRPT1353K

NIRU DINESH TANWAR

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

957290

0

957290

108116

0

108116

108120

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NIRU DINESH TANWAR

27.4.48.81

08-10-2020 21:05:17ADRPT1353K

08-10-2020 21:01:19

27.4.48.81

6NGE2Q2XCI Aadhaar OTP



ADRPT1353K0377180951031122161DAE235A9544F2797C2B878066B90C83F742F39

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year

2021-22

PAN ADRPT1353K

Name   NIRU DINESH TANWAR

Address        E/1704, , Poonam Estate Cluster 1 , Shanti Park , Mira Road East , THANE , 19-Maharashtra , 91-India , 401107

Status Individual Form Number ITR-3

Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 771809510311221

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

Total Income 11,74,500

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 11,74,500

Net tax payable 4 1,71,444

Interest and Fee Payable 5 0

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 1,71,444

Taxes Paid 7 1,81,140

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8  (-) 9,700

Dividend Tax Payable 9 0

Interest Payable 10 0

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0

Taxes Paid 12 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 16 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0

Tax and interest paid 18 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 0

   Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 31-Dec-2021 17:09:48 from IP address 10.1.254.34 and verified by  NIRU DINESH TANWAR

     having PAN ADRPT1353K on 28-Apr-2022 using Electronic Verification code XVZ7J8NGAI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU



Acknowledgement Number:378972620310722 Date of filing : 31-Jul-2022

ADRPT1353K04378972620310722D26F9CF8C3C7E50593AA95FD424ED9BAD4A019E3

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year

2022-23

PAN ADRPT1353K

Name   NIRU DINESH TANWAR

Address
       E/1704 Poonam Estate Cluster 1 , Shanti Park, Mira Road East , Thane , THANE , Mira Road S.O , 19-Maharashtra , 91-India , 

401107

Status Individual Form Number ITR-4

Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 378972620310722

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

Total Income 13,68,450

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 0

Net tax payable 4 2,31,956

Interest and Fee Payable 5 0

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 2,31,956

Taxes Paid 7 5,78,938

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7) 8  (-) 3,46,980

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 9 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 10 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 11 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 12 0

Tax and interest paid 13 0

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13) 14 0

   Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 31-Jul-2022 19:35:12 from IP address 103.216.54.225 and verified by NIRU DINESH 

    TANWAR having PAN ADRPT1353K on 07-Aug-2022 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code XGUT2P84RI

 generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU


