INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					Assessment Year 2020-21			
PAN		ADRPT1353K						
Name		NIRU DINESH TANWAR						
Address		E/1704,, Poonam Estate Cluster 1, Shanti Park, Mira Road East, THANE, Maharashtra, 401107						
Status		Individual	Form Number	ITR-3	 [R-3			
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	63254836	2548360081020			
	Current	Year business loss, if any		1	0			
tails	Total In		KERSIGN NA		957290			
x de	Book Pr	ofit under MAT, where applicable	TATLEY N.S.	2	0			
d Ta		d Total Income under AMT, where applica	ble	3	957290			
e an	Net tax		m (m	4	108116			
Taxable Income and Tax details		and Fee Payable	सम्यामेश भाषाते.	5	0			
le In		x, interest and Fee payable	as so dell	6	108116			
uxabl	Taxes P	aid	19 Han & 111	7	108120			
Ta	(+)Tax l	Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)	1	8	0			
X	Dividen	d Tax Payable		9	0			
Dividend ibution Tax details	Interest Payable			10	0			
Dividend tribution ' details	Total Di	ividend tax and interest payable	TAX DEPAN	11	0			
Div Distrib	Taxes P	aid		12	0			
Di	(+)Tax l	Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)		13	0			
Tax	Accrete	ed Income as per section 115TD			0			
L % :	Addition	onal Tax payable u/s 115TD			0			
Accreted Income & Detail	Interest	st payable u/s 115TE			0			
d Incon Detail	Addition	litional Tax and interest payable			0			
rete	Tax and	interest paid		18	0			
Acc	(+)Tax l	Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)		19	0			
		turn submitted electronically on <u>08-10-2</u>	2020 21:01:19 from IP address 27.4.48.81	· · ·	and verified by			
having PAN <u>ADRPT1353K</u> on <u>08-10-2020 21:05:17</u> from IP address <u>27.4.48.81</u> us								
Electronic Verification Code <u>6NGE2Q2XCI</u> generated through <u>Aadhaar OTP</u> mode.								
DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU								

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT				A					
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					6, ITR-7	Assessment Year 2021-22			
PA	N	ADRPT1353K							
Name		NIRU DINESH TANWAR							
Address		E/1704, , Poonam Estate Cluster 1 , Shanti Park , Mira Road East , THANE , 19-Maharashtra , 91-India , 401107							
Status		Individual	Form Number			ITR-3			
Filed u/s		139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Ackr	owledg	gement Number	771809510311221			
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any			1		0			
	Total Income					11,74,500			
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			2	0				
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	11,74,500				
	Net tax payable			4	1,71,444				
e Inco	Interest and Fee Payable			5	0				
Taxable	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			6	1,71,444				
	Taxes Paid			7	1,81,140				
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	(-) 9,700				
details	Dividend Tax	Payable		9		0			
	Interest Payable			10	0				
on Ta)	Total Dividend tax and interest payable			11		0			
Distribution Tax details	Taxes Paid			12	0				
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)			13	0				
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			14	0				
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			15	0				
	Interest payable u/s 115TE			16		0			
	Additional Tax and interest payable			17	0				
	Tax and interest paid			18		0			
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)			19		0			
				1					

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 31-Dec-2021 17:09:48 from IP address 10.1.254.34 and verified by NIRU DINESH TANWAR having PAN ADRPT1353K on 28-Apr-2022 using Electronic Verification code XVZ7J8NGAI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



ADRPT1353K0377180951031122161DAE235A9544F2797C2B878066B90C83F742F39

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

Acknowledgement Number:378972620310722

	INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT								
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					6, ITR-7	Assessment Year 2022-23			
PAN ADRPT1353K									
Name NIRU DINESH TANWAR		NIRU DINESH TANWAR							
Address		E/1704 Poonam Estate Cluster 1, Shanti Park, Mira Road East, Thane, THANE, Mira Road S.O, 19-Maharashtra, 91-India, 401107							
Status		Individual	Form Number			ITR-4			
Filed u/s		139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Numbe		gement Number	umber 378972620310722			
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any			1	, ,				
	Total Income	tal Income			13,68,450				
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			2	0				
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	0				
	Net tax payable			4	2,31,956				
	Interest and Fee Payable			5	0				
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			6	2,31,956				
	Taxes Paid			7	5,78,938				
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7)			8	(-) 3,46,98				
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			9	0				
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			10	0				
	Interest payable u/s 115TE			11	0				
	Additional Tax and interest payable			12	0				
	Tax and interest paid			13	0				
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13)			14	0				

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 31-Jul-2022 19:35:12 from IP address 103.216.54.225 and verified by NIRU DINESH TANWAR having PAN ADRPT1353K on 07-Aug-2022 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code XGUT2P84RI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



ADRPT1353K04378972620310722D26F9CF8C3C7E50593AA95FD424ED9BAD4A019E3

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU